MORMUGAO PORT TRUST ENGINEERING CIVIL DEPARTMENT

TENDER NO CE/67/2017

Name of work: "Development of existing garden at AO Building at Headland, Sada."

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES AND RATES

Item	Description of work	Unit of qty	Approx.	Rate in	Amount
No			Qty.	Rs. Fig /	Rs. Ps.
1	Supply and planting of ready mexican lawn by applying inputs as given in item No. 3 below or as directed, including excavation of the area to a depth of about 6 inches, removing pebbles, stones,weeds, plants,if any, levelling the ground and laying the mexican lawn (lawn pads), including maintenance of the lawn for a period of three months after completion of the work. All tools, plant, labour and material, etc. complete.	Square Metre	2765	300.00	829500.00
2	Supply and planting of phasphalon lawn by applying inputs as given in item No. 3 below or as directed, including excavation of the area to a depth of about 6 inches, removing pebbles, stones,weeds, plants,if any, levelling the ground and dibbling the phasphalon lawn at a distance of 5 cm apart, including maintenance of the lawn for a period of three months after completion of the work. All tools, plant, labour and material, etc. complete.	Square Metre	121	125.00	15125.00
3	Supply and application of inputs given below for lawn, planting area, etc. as directed.			120.00	
а	Garden Soil	Cubic Metre	30	900.00	27000.00
b	Neem Cake	Kilogram	1400	15.00	21000.00
С	Chloropyriphos	Litre	14	470.00	6580.00
d	Urea	Kilogram	700	7.00	4900.00
е	Compost	Kilogram	2800	10.00	28000.00
f	Coir Compost	Cubic Metre	12	2500.00	30000.00
4	Supply of labour with necessary tools like powdas, ghamellas, etc. as and when directed for 8 hrs. in a day as and when directed by Chief Engineer or his representative.	Number	15	525.00	7875.00 969980.00
	Total		_		

TOTAL AMOUNT OF TENDER (INCLUSIVE OF S.T & G.T) = A = Rs.9,69,980.00

(But excluding Service Tax)

A. 1. ADD	_% (IN FIGURES)				
In wordsOver the above amount at "A" i.e Rs					
OR					
2. DEDUCT % (IN	FIGURES)				
In words	_				
From the above amount at "A" i.e. Rs.					
B.Total Quoted Tender Amount inclusive of all Taxes(excluding service tax)					
in Figure –Rs.					
In Words	only				
TENDERERS SHOULD SCORE OUT EITHER "ADD" OR "DEDUCT" AS THE CASE MAY BE"					
NOTES:					
1. Tenderers should score either "ADD "	or "DEDUCT" as the case				
may be.					
2. Tenderers are advised in their own intendering.	terest to inspect the site before				
3. The quantities given above in the scho	edule of Quantities and Rates				
are approximate and are furnished for t	the guidance of the tenderers.				
Witness's:		Tenderer's:			
Signature		Signature			
Name :		Name :			
Address:		Address:			
Tel No:		Tel No:			